502697375 02/26/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2743980

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TARO NAGANO	02/05/2014
HIDEJI FUKAYA	02/05/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BROTHER KOGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA			
Street Address:	15-1 NAESHIRO-CHO, MIZUHO-KU			
City:	NAGOYA-SHI, AICHI-KEN			
State/Country:	JAPAN			
Postal Code:	467-8561			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	14190434		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)824-3001 Phone: (202) 824-3000

Email: bwptopat@bannerwitcoff.com, ewhyte@bannerwitcoff.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: BANNER & WITCOFF, LTD.
Address Line 1: 1100 13TH ST. NW

Address Line 2: STE 1200

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	006834.00110	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	GARY D. FEDOROCHKO	
Signature:	/Gary D. Fedorochko/	
Date:	02/26/2014	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

502697375

PATENT REEL: 032303 FRAME: 0960

ASSIGNMENT

2013-01934US/57CH11

	•	(1)	Taro NAC	GANO	(5)		
(1-8)	Insert	(2)	Hideii FU		(6)	-	
Name(s)			Tildeji TO		(7)		
	of Inventor(s)	(3) (4)			(8)		
		(*)	In considerati each of the und over to	on of the sum of one dersigned, the unders	e dollar (\$1.00) and o	ther good and valuable conign, and hereby does assign	siderations paid to n, transfer and set
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	BROTHER	KOGYO KARI	JSHIKI KAISHA		
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)					
			(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, tittle and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, substitute, and reissue application(s), and all Letters Patent, extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as				
(11)	Insert Identification	(11)	WATER-B	ASED INK FOR	INK-JET RECO	RDING, INK CARTRI	DGE,
	of Invention such as Title, Case		INK-JET R	ECORDING API	PARATUS, AND	INK-JET RECORDIN	IG METHOD
	Number, or Foreign Application Number		(Altorney Dock	et No.	<u>-</u> -		
			for which the un	dersigned has (have)	executed an application	on for patent in the United Sta	ates of America
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on	Fel.	05, 20/4		
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U,S. application	n Serial Number _	14/190,434		
	Identification for filed applications		filed Feb	oruary 26,	2014		
applicat any app the Assi claims of reexami United 3 (they ha agreem identific	applications for the interest and patents as tipe. 2) The undersigner discation or continuation in every way possible in every way possible in the interest and	nventione Ass diagree on or di essible diagree dernation di here said a vey the lith. ed here necess	n, and any pater ignees may deer est to execute all vision thereof, or in obtaining evide (s) to execute all onal Convention et et all states patent by authorize(s) a pptication(s) to the entire interest eary or desirable	nt(s) issuing thereon, in necessary. It papers necessary in any patent or reissue and going forward papers and docume for Protection of Indusual affirmative acts where to the Assignee, and request(s) the Come said Assignee, as therein assigned, and firm of Banner & Value of the Comply with the Complex of	and also to execute seconnection with any is application based the dwith such interferents and perform any a strial Property or similarich may be necessare mmissioner of Paten Assignee of the entire that he has (they have property or the powith the rules of the United Striat	act which may be necessary agreements. y to obtain, maintain or contains to Issue any and all Lette interest, and hereby cover ave) not executed, and will over to insert on this assignmited States Patent and Trace	iclared concerning to cooperate with in connection with firm by reissue or ars Patents of the nants that he has not execute, any
	A				e(s) opposite the und		(SEAL)
Date	<u> </u>	,	•	Name of Inventor	- laro- / Le	Jupaya	(917/6)
Date	e Jelse 05	/ 2	014	Name of Inventor	Dolidejî	Jupaya _	(SEAL)
Date	è			Name of Invento	·		(SEAL)
Date	e			Name of Invento	r		(SEAL)
Dat	e	<u> </u>		Name of Invento	r		(SEAL)
Dat	e			Name of Invento	r		(SEAL)
Dat	e			Name of Invento	r		(SEAL)
Dat	e			Name of Invento	r		(SEAL)

PATENT REEL: 032303 FRAME: 0961

RECORDED: 02/26/2014